Bus

Rail Southwest Chief

Direction
Chicago Union Station — Los Angeles

32 stops

Open route schedule

Chicago Union Station

Naperville Amtrak Station

Mendota Amtrak Station

Princeton Amtrak Station

Galesburg Amtrak Station

Fort Madison

La Plata Amtrak Station

Kansas City

Lawrence Amtrak Station

Topeka Amtrak Station

Newton

Hutchinson Amtrak Station

Dodge City Amtrak Station

Garden City Amtrak Station

Lamar Amtrak

La Junta Amtrak Station

Trinidad Amtrak

Raton

Las Vegas Amtrak Station

Lamy

Albuquerque Alvarado Transportation Center

Go to website

Route schedule
Chicago Union Station — Los Angeles

Monday 15:25
Tuesday 15:25
Wednesday 15:25
Thursday 15:25
Friday 15:25
Saturday 15:25
Sunday 15:25
Route info

Direction: Chicago Union Station
Stops: 32
Trip Duration: 43 hour 32 min

Phoenix
Los'Aimgeles

México @ OpenStreetMap lcorttters

Southwest Chief BusViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Chief-1036463771-1073852715
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Chief-1036463771-1073852715
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Chief-1036463771-1073852715

Gallup Amtrak Station

Winslow Amtrak

Flagstaff

Kingman

Needles Amtrak

Barstow

Victorville Amtrak

San Bernardino

Riverside

Fullerton Amtrak Station

Los Angeles



Direction

Los Angeles — Chicago Union Station

32 stops

Open route schedule

Los Angeles

Fullerton Amtrak Station

Riverside

San Bernardino

Victorville Amtrak

Barstow

Needles Amtrak

Kingman

Flagstaff

Winslow Amtrak

Gallup Amtrak Station

Albuquerque Alvarado Transportation Center

Lamy

Las Vegas Amtrak Station

Raton

Trinidad Amtrak

La Junta Amtrak Station

Lamar Amtrak

Garden City Amtrak Station

Dodge City Amtrak Station

Hutchinson Amtrak Station

Newton

Topeka Amtrak Station

Lawrence Amtrak Station

Kansas City

Route schedule
Los Angeles — Chicago Union Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Los Angeles
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 43 hour 23 min

20:19

20:19

20:19

20:19

20:19

20:19

20:19


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Chief-1036463771-1073852715

La Plata Amtrak Station
Fort Madison

Galesburg Amtrak Station
Princeton Amtrak Station
Mendota Amtrak Station
Naperville Amtrak Station

Chicago Union Station

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



